& EoNEHIP

Fecha 27/04/2014

Distancia 42000 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 1 MIRYAM
2 175 ENCARNA
3 211 ELIA
4 66 MERXE
5 145 VERENA
6 82 ADELAIDA
7 194 MARIA JOSE
8 99 SONIA
9 50 LAURA
10 103 ANTONIA
11 162 SONIA
12 164 ANA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

IX Maraté per Muntanya Marina Alta

Apellidos

TALENS BELEN
CARDONA GOMEZ
DUR4 FRAU
MARTINEZ PINES
LEVY CACERES
AGUILAR PUCHOL
FERRIS SAHUQUILLO
RAMIREZ MULET
PEREZ PEREZ

SALVA MULET
WEBER

GUEVARA MARFIL

CATEGORIA

VETERANA
SENIOR F
SENIOR F

VETERANA
SENIOR F

VETERANA
SENIOR F
SENIOR F

VETERANA

VETERANA

VETERANA

VETERANA

Pos/Cat

[Eny

NoOuUuDUDWWNNEPR

TEMPS MAXIM: 10 h
DISTANCIA: 42,195 km

Tiempo
CLUB Oficial
CLUB MARATHON CREV 6:03:37
INDEPENDIENTE 7:05:15
C.A. DIANIUM-TURURA 7:18:09
BKOOL 7:20:47
INDEPENDIENTE 7:41:40
INDEPENDIENTE 7:57:49
INDEPENDIENTE 8:28:11
INDEPENDIENTE 8:52:46

SM CLUB DE ATLETISME 9:24:58
C.A. CORREMUNDOS  9:52:23
GRUP DE MUNTANYA D 10:01:31
GRUP DE MUNTANYA D 10:01:31

IX MARATO PER MUNTANYA
MARINA ALTA

Memorial Javier El Mico

Min/Km Dif/Prim

8,39

10,08
10,26
10,30
10,60
11,23
12,06
12,41
13,27
14,06
14,19
14,19

1:15:08
2:16:46
2:29:40
2:32:18
2:53:11
3:09:20
3:39:42
4:04:17
4:36:29
5:03:54
5:13:02
5:13:02
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NO PRESENTADOS

170 ANA BELEN JUAREZ PASTOR INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA
172 ANA ISABEL LOPEZ RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA
208 ANTONIO RIBERA MATA LA FOIA.COM-ONIL VETERANO
233 ANTONIO EUGENIO GRIMALT BOLUFER INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
40 ARMANDO JOSé VILA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO
10 AURELIO RAMON FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
205 BEATRIZ MARTINEZ LLOPIS SUTRAIL VETERANA
112 BENJAMIN FURIO ESCRIVA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO
26 CARLOS ESQUITINO OROVAY INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
34 DIEGO J. SANCHEZ SGNCHEZ  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO
92 EMILIO CARNEROS JORDAN CLUB DE MONTANA ULT SENIOR M
222 ERNEST BLASBERG INDEPENDIENTE MASTER M
154 FERNANDO SENDRA ALCINA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
106 FRANCISCO MORENO AGUADO C.A. DIANIUM-TURURAC VETERANO
17 FRANCISCO JESuS RICO RICO GRUP DE MUNTANYA M SENIOR M
19 FRANCISCOJOSE MOYA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO
227 GERMAN DURILLO VALLES C.A. CORREMUNDOS SENIOR M
36 GUILLEM MARTINEZ DE COSSiO C.A. EL FARO L'ALFAS DE VETERANO
196 IBAN PLAZAOLA FERNAND CLUB DE MUNTANYA CX SENIOR M
152 I1AalGO ITURRALDE COLLANT INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
7 ISAIES FAYOS MOLLA C.A. DIANIUM-TURURAC MASTER M
109 JAIME BORONAT PEDROS  INDEPENDIENTE MASTER M
16 JAIME ORTUAO DEVESA C.A. LLEBEIG XABIA VETERANO
37 JAIME ONOFRE SIGNES CASELLES ATLETISME GATA SENIOR M
39 JAUME ROS FAR S.M.C.A. LLEBEIG XABIA- SENIOR M
215 JAVIER DE TRINCHERIA CAM INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO
176 JAVIER DELGADO GOMEZ C.E. COLAU SENIOR M
63 JOANFRAN BANULS ESCOLANO  REAL DE GANDIA C.F. VETERANO
139 JORGE SIGNES SOLER C.M.A. LA FAIXA VETERANO
32 JORGE TORRE MARTINEZ APER ALCOI SENIOR M
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177

111

83

117

45

147

29

90

221

178

107

64

15

140

201

91

197

JOSé JAVIER
JOSE MARIA
JOSé MIGUEL
JOSEP
MIGUEL

PAU

RAFA

RAFA

RAUL

SERGIO
SINDO
VICENT
VICENTE
VICENTE JOSE
VICENTE JOSE
VICTOR

XAVIER

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ DEPORTES MACHT 1 ALl

SANCHEZ SANJUAN  CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIVIC

NAVARRO RAFET C.A. DIANIUM-TURURAC
MUT BUIGUES C.A. DIANIUM-TURURAC
FUENTES BENITEZ S.M.CLUB ATLETISMO C
PEDRO FORNES G.E.G

ARCO MUMOZ INDEPENDIENTE
GISBERT LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE

BOVER | BOLUFER C.A. LLEBEIG XABIA

BURGUERA ESCRIVA G.E. CARENA TRAIL
ABELLAN MORENO  C.A. DIANIUM-TURURAC
ESTARELLES GIMENEZ MATAMON TRAIL

LLORCA CLIMENT  C.E. EL PORTELL
GRIMALT BOLUFER  INDEPENDIENTE
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
RIPOLL MARQUEZ  C.A. BENISSA

MULET LEYDA S.M. GRUP ESPELEOLOGI

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

MASTER M

SENIOR M

MASTER M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SUB-23 M

VETERANO

MASTER M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M
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